
Deconectari programate Soroca - 23.02.2026-27.02.2026

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

S. SOLCANI PARTIAL PT151BD4F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

S. SOLCANI PARTIAL PT151BD4F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. ALEXANDRU PUSKIN
MT.BANULESCU BODONI DECEBAL MARIA CEBOTARI
OLEINICOV PAVLOV COMUNA DIN PARIS RABIN
COLCHER SAVIN TURGENEV STEFAN CEL MARE ION
MADONICI STR-LA

PT45SR3
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

S. HRISTICI PARTIAL PT95ZS16F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

24-02-2026
08:30:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

S. SOLCANI PARTIAL PT147BD4F1
Montarea prizei
de pamint

LEA 0.4
KV

24-02-2026
08:30:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

S. EGORENI PARTIAL PT330EG4
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

S. EGORENI TOTAL PT126EG4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

S. EGORENI TOTAL PT307EG4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

S. EGORENI TOTAL PT323EG4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

S. EGORENI TOTAL PT330EG4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

S. VOLOVITA, ZASTINCA PARTIAL PT48ZS17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

S. VOLOVITA, ZASTINCA PARTIAL PT496ZS17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

S. VOLOVITA, ZASTINCA PARTIAL PT497ZS17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

S. VOLOVITA, ZASTINCA PARTIAL PT514ZS17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

S. VOLOVITA, ZASTINCA PARTIAL PT573ZS17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

S. VOLOVITA, ZASTINCA PARTIAL PT698ZS17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

S. EGORENI TOTAL PT705EG4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

S. EGORENI TOTAL PT790EG4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

S. VOLOVITA, ZASTINCA PARTIAL PT792ZS17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

S. EGORENI TOTAL PT810EG4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

S. VOLOVITA, ZASTINCA PARTIAL PT849ZS17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

S. EGORENI TOTAL PT862EG4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

S. EGORENI TOTAL PT873EG4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

S. EGORENI TOTAL PT875EG4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2026
08:30:00

25-02-2026
16:30:00

S. RUBLENITA PARTIAL PT6IR16
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

25-02-2026
08:30:00

25-02-2026
16:30:00

S. CREMENCIUG PARTIAL PT741ON3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2026
08:30:00

25-02-2026
16:30:00

S. CREMENCIUG PARTIAL PT863ON3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2026
08:30:00

25-02-2026
16:30:00

S. CREMENCIUG PARTIAL PT869ON3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2026
08:30:00

25-02-2026
16:30:00

S. CREMENCIUG PARTIAL PT901ON3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2026
08:30:00

25-02-2026
16:30:00

S. HRISTICI PARTIAL PT95ZS16F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

S. SOLCANI PARTIAL PT151BD4F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

S. RUBLENITA PARTIAL PT616IR16
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

S. HRISTICI PARTIAL PT93ZS16F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

27-02-2026
08:30:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

S. BAXANI PARTIAL PT294BD7F1
Montarea prizei
de pamint

LEA 0.4
KV

27-02-2026
09:00:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

MUN. SOROCA STR.COSAUTI, FEOFANIE BUDDE PT110SR16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
09:00:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

MUN. SOROCA STR.COSAUTI, FEOFANIE BUDDE PT229SR16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
09:00:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

MUN. SOROCA STR.COSAUTI, FEOFANIE BUDDE PT27SR7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
09:00:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

MUN. SOROCA STR.COSAUTI, FEOFANIE BUDDE PT37SR16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
09:00:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

MUN. SOROCA STR.COSAUTI, FEOFANIE BUDDE PT612SR16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
09:00:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

MUN. SOROCA STR.COSAUTI, FEOFANIE BUDDE PT679SR7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
09:00:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

MUN. SOROCA STR.COSAUTI, FEOFANIE BUDDE PT681SR16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
09:00:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

MUN. SOROCA STR.COSAUTI, FEOFANIE BUDDE PT682SR7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
09:00:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

MUN. SOROCA STR.COSAUTI, FEOFANIE BUDDE PT684SR7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
09:00:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

MUN. SOROCA STR.COSAUTI, FEOFANIE BUDDE PT774SR16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
09:00:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

MUN. SOROCA STR.COSAUTI, FEOFANIE BUDDE PT815SR16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
09:00:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

MUN. SOROCA STR.COSAUTI, FEOFANIE BUDDE PT855SR16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
09:00:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

MUN. SOROCA STR.COSAUTI, FEOFANIE BUDDE PT885SR16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

27-02-2026
09:00:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

MUN. SOROCA STR.COSAUTI, FEOFANIE BUDDE PT912SR16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV


