



Deconectari programate Soroca - 23.02.2026-27.02.2026

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	Denumirea PT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
23-02-2026 08:30:00	23-02-2026 16:30:00	S. SOLCANI PARTIAL	PT151BD4F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
23-02-2026 08:30:00	23-02-2026 16:30:00	S. SOLCANI PARTIAL	PT151BD4F3	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
23-02-2026 08:30:00	23-02-2026 16:30:00	MUN. SOROCA STR. ALEXANDRU PUSKIN MT.BANULESCU BODONI DECEBAL MARIA CEBOTARI OLEINICOV PAVLOV COMUNA DIN PARIS RABIN COLCHER SAVIN TURGENEV STEFAN CEL MARE ION MADONICI STR-LA	PT45SR3	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
23-02-2026 08:30:00	23-02-2026 16:30:00	S. HRISTICI PARTIAL	PT95ZS16F1	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
24-02-2026 08:30:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	S. SOLCANI PARTIAL	PT147BD4F1	Montarea prizei de pamint	LEA 0.4 KV
24-02-2026 08:30:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	S. EGORENI PARTIAL	PT330EG4	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	S. EGORENI TOTAL	PT126EG4	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	S. EGORENI TOTAL	PT307EG4	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	S. EGORENI TOTAL	PT323EG4	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	S. EGORENI TOTAL	PT330EG4	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	S. VOLOVITA, ZASTINCA PARTIAL	PT48ZS17	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	S. VOLOVITA, ZASTINCA PARTIAL	PT496ZS17	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	S. VOLOVITA, ZASTINCA PARTIAL	PT497ZS17	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	S. VOLOVITA, ZASTINCA PARTIAL	PT514ZS17	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	S. VOLOVITA, ZASTINCA PARTIAL	PT573ZS17	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	S. VOLOVITA, ZASTINCA PARTIAL	PT698ZS17	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	S. EGORENI TOTAL	PT705EG4	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	S. EGORENI TOTAL	PT790EG4	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	S. VOLOVITA, ZASTINCA PARTIAL	PT792ZS17	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	S. EGORENI TOTAL	PT810EG4	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	S. VOLOVITA, ZASTINCA PARTIAL	PT849ZS17	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	S. EGORENI TOTAL	PT862EG4	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	Denumirea PT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	S. EGORENI TOTAL	PT873EG4	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 16:30:00	S. EGORENI TOTAL	PT875EG4	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
25-02-2026 08:30:00	25-02-2026 16:30:00	S. RUBLENITA PARTIAL	PT6IR16	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
25-02-2026 08:30:00	25-02-2026 16:30:00	S. CREMENCIUG PARTIAL	PT741ON3	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
25-02-2026 08:30:00	25-02-2026 16:30:00	S. CREMENCIUG PARTIAL	PT863ON3	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
25-02-2026 08:30:00	25-02-2026 16:30:00	S. CREMENCIUG PARTIAL	PT869ON3	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
25-02-2026 08:30:00	25-02-2026 16:30:00	S. CREMENCIUG PARTIAL	PT901ON3	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
25-02-2026 08:30:00	25-02-2026 16:30:00	S. HRISTICI PARTIAL	PT95ZS16F2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
26-02-2026 08:30:00	26-02-2026 16:30:00	S. SOLCANI PARTIAL	PT151BD4F2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
26-02-2026 08:30:00	26-02-2026 16:30:00	S. RUBLENITA PARTIAL	PT616IR16	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
26-02-2026 08:30:00	26-02-2026 16:30:00	S. HRISTICI PARTIAL	PT93ZS16F2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4 KV
27-02-2026 08:30:00	27-02-2026 16:30:00	S. BAXANI PARTIAL	PT294BD7F1	Montarea prizei de pamint	LEA 0.4 KV
27-02-2026 09:00:00	27-02-2026 16:30:00	MUN. SOROCA STR.COSAUTI, FEOFANIE BUDDE	PT110SR16	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
27-02-2026 09:00:00	27-02-2026 16:30:00	MUN. SOROCA STR.COSAUTI, FEOFANIE BUDDE	PT229SR16	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
27-02-2026 09:00:00	27-02-2026 16:30:00	MUN. SOROCA STR.COSAUTI, FEOFANIE BUDDE	PT27SR7	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
27-02-2026 09:00:00	27-02-2026 16:30:00	MUN. SOROCA STR.COSAUTI, FEOFANIE BUDDE	PT37SR16	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
27-02-2026 09:00:00	27-02-2026 16:30:00	MUN. SOROCA STR.COSAUTI, FEOFANIE BUDDE	PT612SR16	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
27-02-2026 09:00:00	27-02-2026 16:30:00	MUN. SOROCA STR.COSAUTI, FEOFANIE BUDDE	PT679SR7	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
27-02-2026 09:00:00	27-02-2026 16:30:00	MUN. SOROCA STR.COSAUTI, FEOFANIE BUDDE	PT681SR16	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
27-02-2026 09:00:00	27-02-2026 16:30:00	MUN. SOROCA STR.COSAUTI, FEOFANIE BUDDE	PT682SR7	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
27-02-2026 09:00:00	27-02-2026 16:30:00	MUN. SOROCA STR.COSAUTI, FEOFANIE BUDDE	PT684SR7	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
27-02-2026 09:00:00	27-02-2026 16:30:00	MUN. SOROCA STR.COSAUTI, FEOFANIE BUDDE	PT774SR16	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
27-02-2026 09:00:00	27-02-2026 16:30:00	MUN. SOROCA STR.COSAUTI, FEOFANIE BUDDE	PT815SR16	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
27-02-2026 09:00:00	27-02-2026 16:30:00	MUN. SOROCA STR.COSAUTI, FEOFANIE BUDDE	PT855SR16	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
27-02-2026 09:00:00	27-02-2026 16:30:00	MUN. SOROCA STR.COSAUTI, FEOFANIE BUDDE	PT885SR16	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	Denumirea PT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
27-02-2026 09:00:00	27-02-2026 16:30:00	MUN. SOROCA STR.COSAUTI, FEOFANIE BUDDE	PT912SR16	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV